IT’S LIKE A DRIVE-IN MOVIE...
WITH BIG CASH PAYOUTS!

5/5/5 NIGHT PROGRAM

1. BLUE

2. ORANGE

3. SUPER 4*

4. GREEN

5. YELLOW

6. TRIPLE TIME*

7. PINK

8. DOUBLE DECKER*

9. CARTOON

10. PAI GOW

11. GUMBALLS

12. BROADWAY*

13. WILD ONE

14. SWEE PEA SLOTS

15. WONDER WOMAN*

Double Bingo (No 4-Corners, Free OK)

Double Bingo (No 4-Corners, Free OK)

Block of 4, Line of 5, Block of 6, Block of 9 (Free OK)

Double Bingo (No 4-Corners, Free OK)

Double Bingo (No 4-Corners, Free OK)

Single/Double/Triple

Double Bingo (No 4-Corners, Free OK)

1 Top + 1 Bottom + Double Bingo (2 Wild Numbers)

Either-Or / Single / Either-Or / Single / Either-Or

Single Bingo in Each Square

Either/Or Blackout

One Diagonal in Each Square

Single Bingo in Each Square

Either/Or Blackout

One Diagonal in Each Square

$500

$500

$1,000

$500

$500

$750/$1,000

$500

$1,000/$2000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1000/52,000 PINK

$1,000

$1,000

$1000/$2,000 PINK

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING BD PERFORMING ARTS AND THE BLUE DEVILS!

* Premium Games Sold Separately

TEXT Bingo to 40691 for Info & Offers



